Variabilny
symbol

20150159

"10150290

04622015

817150181

2015184

0152779

8778104993

5317046139

6814531107

Dodavatel

" 45597103 PROUNION, as.
Piaristicka 2 94901 Nitra

"46827269 2PJ GROUP spol. sr.o.
J.A. Komenského 2113/30 96001 Zvolen

745510393 Bins s.r.o
Vasinova 61 94901 Nitra

"30223661 OP-TIM, spol.sr.o.
Priemyselna 936/3 96301 Krupina

"36043559  Zdruzenie HONT s.r.o.

"36041688  MADE spol. sr.o.
Lazovna 69 97401 Banska Bystrica

735763469 T-Comas.
Karadzicova 10 82513 Bratislava

735697270 Orange Slovensko a.s.
Prievozska 6/A 82109 Bratislava

Komunélna poistovnia
Horna 25 97401 Banska By strica

Obnos
dokladu

1560,00

23 538,00

345,60

25,85

295,90

100,00

41,66

41,00

82,30

Mena Déatum

prijatia

€ s DPH 02.10.2015

€ sDPH02.10.2015

€ sDPH01.10.2015

€ sDPH 01.10.2015

€ sDPH 01.10.2015

€ sDPH01.10.2015

€ sDPH03.10.2015

€ sDPH03.10.2015

€ sDPH 21.10.2015

Text

- Opatrenie 3.4.2 - kamerovy systém

kamerovy systém

néadoba

cement

odvoz odpadu

systemova podpora

telefon

telefon

poistenie



